Thinking outside the “big” box
Enhanced safety through isolation of line-side power
OLI switch integrated onto
control panel enclosure
Features
Gasketed side wall mounts
to OEM cabinet
Voltage portal(s) or

Publication No. PA008015EN / Z23205
August 2019
Catalog numbering system
Technical specifications
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Switch
amperage Height (H) Width (W) Depth (D)
30 21.49 (545.8) 16.08 (408.4) 9.24 (234.7)
60 21.49 (545.8) 16.08 (408.4) 9.24 (234.7)
100 28.21 (716.5) 18.30 (464.8) 9.24 (234.7)
200 28.21 (716.5) 18.30 (464.8) 9.24 (234.7)
400 50.15 (1273.8) 21.30 (541.0) 9.24 (234.7)
600 54.49 (1384.0) 21.30 (541.0) 12.14 (308.3)
Certifications
•	 ULT/cULT
•	 UL 98 standard, file no. E222859
•	 UL 50 standard, file no. E478865
D W
H
OLI   3   6   3   F   D   J   B   -   00VP
Switch type
OEM Line Isolation
Poles/blades
2 = Two-pole
3 = Three-pole
Voltage
6 = 600 Vac max. Ampere rating
1 = 30 A
2 = 60 A
3 = 100 A
4 = 200 A
5 = 400 A
6 = 600 A
NEMA enclosure
D	 = NEMA 12/3R
W	= NEMA 4X stainless
Fusible/non-fusible
F	 =	Fusible without neutral
U	=	Non-fusible
		  without neutral
Fuse class provisions
J = Class J
X = Non (non-fused)
Voltage indicator location
X	 =	None
A	 =	Load side
B	 =	Line and load side
C	 =	Line side
Options/modifications A
0000	 =	None
0002	 =	1NO/1NC aux
0003	 =	2NO/2NC aux
BLAK	=	Painted black
ORNG	=	Painted orange
0RED	 =	Painted red
0316	 =	316 stainless steel
00NP	 =	Custom nameplate
000G	 =	Additional
		  grounding
00VP	 =	Voltage portal B
00VT	 =	Voltage Safe-Test
		  Point B
Learn more at Eaton.com/OLI
A	More combinations and options are available.
B	One voltage portal or one voltage Safe-Test Point
for each voltage indicator specified.
Ratings and capacities